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Alia is a Professor at the University of Jordan, an
Adjunct Professor at the University of Pittsburgh, Vice
Dean for the School of  Rehabilitation Sciences
University of Jordan, Chair of the Educational
Committee at the World Physiotherapy, and an
Executive Board Member at World Physiotherapy.

Alia has over eleven years of teaching experience in
physical therapy and other rehabilitation sciences for
undergraduate and graduate levels.

Alia has worked on various research projects,
especially in the field of neuromuscular physiotherapy.
She is also a peer reviewer for the Journal of Geriatric
Physical Therapy (USA). She received World
Confederation for Physical Therapy Outstanding
Platform Presentation Award by an Early Career
Researcher in 2009.

Practical 
Neurological and 
Vestibular 
Rehabilitation (2011- 
present)
Traumatic Brain 
Injury Clinic, 
University of 
Pittsburgh Medical 
Center (2007)
The Jordan Center 
of Balance and 
hearing Disorder, 
Pittsburgh (2007)
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FRIDAY, 16th SEPTEMBER 2022 (DAY 1)

08.00 - 08.3008.00 - 08.30 RegistrationRegistration
08.30 - 10.1508.30 - 10.15 Anatomy and physiology of vestibular systemAnatomy and physiology of vestibular system
10.15 - 10.3010.15 - 10.30
10.30 - 12.0010.30 - 12.00 Vestibular Physical Examination: VOR TestingVestibular Physical Examination: VOR Testing
12.00 - 14.0012.00 - 14.00 Lunch and Friday PrayerLunch and Friday Prayer
14.00 - 15.0014.00 - 15.00 Practical Session: VOR TestingPractical Session: VOR Testing
15.00 - 16.0015.00 - 16.00 Vestibular Physical Examination: VSR and Sensory Integration TestingVestibular Physical Examination: VSR and Sensory Integration Testing
16.00 - 17.0016.00 - 17.00 Practical Session: VSR and Sensory Integration TestingPractical Session: VSR and Sensory Integration Testing

Coffee breakCoffee break

17.0017.00 Evening teaEvening tea

SATURDAY, 17th SEPTEMBER 2022 (DAY 2)

08.30 - 09.3008.30 - 09.30 Vestibular Physical Examination: Balance and Gait TestingVestibular Physical Examination: Balance and Gait Testing
09.30 - 10.3009.30 - 10.30 Practical Session: Balance and Gait TestingPractical Session: Balance and Gait Testing

13.00 - 14.0013.00 - 14.00 LunchLunch
14.00 - 15.0014.00 - 15.00
15.00 - 17.0015.00 - 17.00 Balance progression exercisesBalance progression exercises

10.30 - 11.0010.30 - 11.00 Coffee breakCoffee break
11.00 - 13.0011.00 - 13.00 Benign Paroxismal Positional Vertigo (BPPV): Examination andBenign Paroxismal Positional Vertigo (BPPV): Examination and

TreatmentTreatment

Practical Session: BPPV Examination and TreatmentPractical Session: BPPV Examination and Treatment

17.0017.00 Evening teaEvening tea
19.0019.00 World Physiotherapy Day Celebration (Dinner)World Physiotherapy Day Celebration (Dinner)

08.00 - 08.3008.00 - 08.30 RegistrationRegistration
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SUNDAY, 18th SEPTEMBER 2022 (DAY 3)

08.30 - 10.3008.30 - 10.30 Practical Session: Balance progression exercisesPractical Session: Balance progression exercises
10.30 - 11.0010.30 - 11.00 Coffee breakCoffee break
11.00 - 12.0011.00 - 12.00 Case studyCase study

08.00 - 08.3008.00 - 08.30 RegistrationRegistration

12.00 - 13.0012.00 - 13.00 LunchLunch
13.00 - 16.3013.00 - 16.30 Plenary SessionPlenary Session
16.30 - 17.0016.30 - 17.00 Closing ceremonyClosing ceremony
17.0017.00 Evening teaEvening tea


